HPI
F2G083-J
F1UO011-E
F2L042-D
F02032-K
F2K050-)
FOMO086-F
FOK001-F
F2R006-C
F2M006-E
F3K847-C
F39080-H
F2H037-G
F01040-D
F02082-C
F0S037-G
F02025-B
F2K094-G
F1v021-B
F2F082-B
F21072-D
FOL023-K
F02002-A
F39015-H
F3H086-D
FOLO35-F
F2N084-H
F00016-B
F02058-F
F3M501-K
FOLO78-B

Practice name

169 Medical Centre

All Care Family Medical Centre
All Care Medical Centre - Ponsonby
Amberley Medical Centre

Amuri Community Health Centre
Aotea Health

Aramoho Health Centre

Arena Healthcare

Aspiring Medical Centre
Auckland South Corrections Facility
Aurora Health Centre

Avalon Medical

Avondale Family Doctor
Bakerfield Medical and Urgent care
Barraud Street Health Centre
Barrington Medical Centre
Belfast North Mediqual Doctors
Best Care (Whakapai Hauora)
Bethlehem Family Doctors
Botany Junction Medical Centre
Bream Bay Medical Centre Ltd
Broadway Health Kaikohe
Broadway Health Kaitaia
Broadway Health Waipapa
Broadway Medical Centre
Brooklyn Central Health

Browns Bay Medical Centre
Bulls Medical Centre

Burwood Health

Cambridge Medical Centre

Expiration Date

31/03/2026
11/12/2027
10/12/2027
21/12/2026

7/03/2026
18/09/2028

1/12/2025
21/04/2027
23/11/2026

1/12/2025
27/03/2027
19/06/2026
16/10/2027
24/08/2026
17/01/2026
29/03/2026
17/01/2026
10/07/2028

1/12/2025
31/01/2027
18/12/2028
30/01/2026
19/06/2026
19/06/2026
17/12/2026
30/05/2027
19/04/2026
19/06/2026
23/11/2026
30/01/2026



F1WO001-A
F3S580-B
F2H007-)
F0Q041-K
FOLO91-E
F2R082-H
FOMO15-E
F00044-G
F00079-D
F2K030-C
F02017-C
F2N050-B
F2Q013-F
F2K076-E
F01084-B
F2C044-A
F2L007-B
F02039-B
FINO033-G
FOM093-C
F2E017-H
F00073-C
F36074-)
FON059-H
F2P034-)
F2Q025-B
F02060-D
F2P036-B
F3N994-)
F3L100-J
F2G056-F

Capital Care Health Centre
Cardrona Doctors

CAREfirst

Carefirst Moturoa

Carlyle Medical Centre
Casebrook Surgery

Central Medical

Central Medical Centre

Central Medical Oamaru
Cheviot Community Health Centre
City Medical Centre

City Medical Gisborne

Civic Family Health Care
Clendon Family Health Centre
Clive Medical Centre Limited
Coast to Coast Health Care - Wellsford
Coastal Health Ltd

Conifer Gardens Medical Centre
Connolly Street Medical

Cook Street Health Centre
Crawford Medical

Devon Medical Centre
Devonport Family Medicine
Devonport Health Centre
Doctors on Riccarton

Durham Health

Eastfield Health

Elizabeth Street Medical Centre
Family Doctors - Brookfield
Family Doctors Pyes Pa

Family Health Centre

20/07/2026
6/05/2028
30/01/2026
30/01/2026
1/10/2026
17/09/2027
7/03/2026
30/04/2026
7/11/2027
7/05/2027
16/10/2027
25/10/2026
13/04/2028
1/12/2025
30/01/2026
4/12/2028
2/07/2027
1/12/2025
5/12/2026
19/04/2026
15/12/2028
11/12/2027
23/06/2028
22/12/2025
17/01/2026
19/06/2026
2/11/2028
12/12/2025
15/08/2026
15/08/2026
31/07/2028



F2K075-C
F3K186-G
F2N036-H
F2G032-C
F2M090-J
F1M033-B
F1W092-H
F01057-K
F04006-H
F2T096-G
F2P040-D
F2L073-D
F2P041-F
FOKO071-E
F2E007-E
F39027-D
F0S020-A
F3R410-E
F2G074-H
F3L389-D
F02006-J
F1V095-J
F2W087-K
F2P005-B
F04057-C
F1C061-F
F00031-J
F01046-E
F2L079-E
F2G082-G
FIN086-F

Farm Street Family Health Centre
Feilding Health Care

Fifth Avenue Family Practice
Fiordland Medical Practice
Flagstaff Medical Centre
Freemans Bay Medical Centre
Gain Health Centre

Glenview Medical

Golden Bay Community Health
Gonville Health

Gore Medical Centre

GP Central Stoddard

Green Island Family Health Care
Greenstone Family Clinic
Greenwood Health

Greenwood Medical Centre
Grey Lynn Family Medical Centre
Halswell Health at Prebbleton
Halswellhealth Ensign Street
Halswellhealth Longhurst
Hamilton East Medical Centre
Harbour Health Port Chalmers
Harley Street Medical

Hauora Heretaunga

Hauora Hokianga

He Puna Waiora Medical Centre
Health Ngatea

Health Te Aroha

HealthZone Medical Ltd
Henderson Medical Centre
Hibiscus Coast Medical Centre

27/08/2026
17/01/2026

1/08/2026
18/12/2027
24/11/2028
24/03/2028
30/06/2027
23/07/2026
18/06/2026
28/05/2026

2/11/2026
12/07/2026
31/01/2027
13/11/2026
13/11/2026
19/04/2026
19/06/2026
12/01/2029
30/01/2026

1/12/2025

1/12/2025
15/12/2028
13/02/2026
31/08/2026
17/09/2027
24/08/2026
27/08/2026
27/08/2026
21/04/2027
14/04/2028
21/04/2027



F3M292-E
F3P909-H
F2E018-K
F00050-B
F1N095-G
F1V018-B
F1P002-A
F2H002-K
F2J036-K
F1P037-)
F3L868-E
F2W036-D
F1Q021-K
F3K996-)
F2N022-H
F3K034-F
F3A015-A
F3L392-D
F2L081-C
F1Q074-)
F00096-D
F1Q093-B
F2G010-D
F2R011-G
F3H082-G
F17080-H
F2Q016-A
F2D092-F
F2L024-B
F27052-F
F2M008-J

High Street Health Hub Limited
Highbrook Medical

Highland Park Medical

Hillcrest Medical Centre
Hokowhitu Medical Centre
Howick Health & Medical Centre
Hunters Corner Medical Centre
Huntly West Medical Centre
[lam Medical Centre Ltd

Island Bay Medical Centre
Junction Doctors

Junction Health

Kaiapoi Medical Centre

Karaka Family Health

Katikati Medical Centre

Kauri HealthCare Medical Centre
Kawatiri Health

Kelston Mall Medical Centre
Kelston Medical Centre
Kitchener Road Medical Centre
Korowai Aroha Health Centre
Kowhai Surgery Limited

Kurow Medical Centre

Lake Brunner Clinic

Langimalie Health Centre Panmure

Langimalie Integrated Family Health Cen’

Leeston Medical Centre

Lifeline Medical Centre Otahuhu
Local Doctors Avondale

Local Doctors Browns Road
Local Doctors Dannemora

1/12/2025
31/01/2027
3/04/2026
17/01/2026
12/07/2026
24/11/2028
11/01/2029
5/09/2028
18/04/2027
29/03/2026
15/12/2028
17/01/2027
30/11/2026
22/10/2028
30/01/2026
30/01/2026
19/07/2026
2/07/2027
18/02/2027
26/01/2028
17/09/2027
7/05/2027
10/07/2028
5/09/2028
2/07/2027
2/07/2027
21/09/2026
5/04/2026
1/06/2026
1/10/2026
25/10/2026



F2D040-J
F2D042-B
F02081-A
F2L053-J
F3K056-E
FOU002-J
F2U004-C
F3K587-C
F2K039-K
F02029-K
F3M925-G
F3L121-F
F1R054-H
F00033-B
F2M007-G
F1R076-G
F3P822-G
F1R091-C
F2F008-A
F01091-K
F2E026-)
F02040-J
F2N062-J
F1S010-D
F2G039-F
F0QO092-E
F34087-H
FOK083-A
FOP088-J
F2K026-A
F1S092-K

Local Doctors Dawson Road
Local Doctors Glen Innes
Local Doctors Lincoln Road
Local Doctors Mt Roskill
Local Doctors Otahuhu
Local Doctors Otara

Local Doctors Sylvia Park
Local Doctors Takanini
Local Doctors Wai Health
Lyttelton Health Centre
Mackenzie Health Centre
Mahara Health

Mahoe Med

Mangere Health Centre Doctors

Mangere Town Centre
Manly Medical Centre
Manu Ora

Maori Hill Clinic

Mapua Health Centre
Maraenui Medical Centre
Marina Medical
Martinborough Medical
Masterton Medical
Matamata Medical Centre
McLaren Park Medical Centre
Medical Corner Doctors
Medplus Hauraki

Meridian Medical Centre
Merrilands Medical Centre
Methven Medical Limited
Mornington Health Centre

21/09/2026
17/01/2027

1/10/2026

1/10/2026
13/11/2026

8/10/2026
31/01/2027

1/10/2026
25/10/2026
18/04/2026

6/11/2027
21/12/2026
19/06/2026
21/09/2026
27/08/2026
21/09/2026
27/08/2026
24/06/2028
18/09/2027
24/08/2026
11/12/2027
14/08/2028
10/07/2028
23/11/2026
27111/2027
11/12/2027
21/09/2026

5/12/2027
30/01/2026
15/03/2026
19/04/2026



F1S099-B
F02044-F
F1T053-E
F2Q033-A
F2Q034-C
F2L057-F
F00070-H
F2D083-E
F2J019-K
F2G086-D
F2P064-G
F01000-C
F2N000-J
FOK068-E
F3L785-A
F3K642-G
F0QO025-A
F2)035-H
F2S024-K
F2J040-A
F2C010-F
F1U060-G
F2K008-K
F01013-A
F1U074-G
F00042-C
F2P067-B
F2B051-D
F2F037-H
FOP042-G
F2v043-G

Mosgiel Health Centre

Mount Medical Centre

Naenae Medical Centre

Nelson City Medical Centre- Titoki
Nelson Family Medicine

New Windsor Medical Centre
Newlands Medical Centre Limited
Nga Miro Medical Clinic
Ngongotaha Medical Centre
North Avon Medical Centre

North End Health Centre
NorthCare Grandview Road
NorthCare Pukete Road
NorthCare Thomas Road
Northpoint Medical Centre
Oamaru Doctors

Onewa Doctors

OraToa Cannons Creek

OraToa Poneke Medical Centre
Ora Toa Takapuwahia

Ora Toa Waitangirua Health Centre
Orewa Medical Centre

Ormiston Medical Centre

Otara Family and Christian Health Centre

Otorohanga Medical

Otumoetai Doctors

Oxford Community Health Centre
Pahiatua Medical Centre
Papanui Medical Centre
Paraparaumu Medical Centre
Pasefika Family Health Group Ltd

12/11/2027
16/10/2027
29/03/2026
24/08/2026
28/05/2026
31/07/2027
30/06/2027

1/12/2025

8/09/2027
18/12/2028
15/12/2028

9/03/2026
19/06/2026
21/09/2026
21/12/2026
30/01/2026

8/05/2026

8/05/2026
28/05/2026

8/05/2026
28/05/2026
18/12/2027
31/01/2027
19/04/2026
15/08/2026
31/07/2027

9/10/2028
17/01/2026
19/06/2026
10/07/2028

3/04/2026



F3D005-B
F2HO017-A
F1V039-K
F2G021-J
F2E070-A
F2)055-C
F3P159-B
F1V090-K
F3P048-D
F2G081-E
F1wW017-E
F3K780-H
F2J071-A
F2Q023-)
F2K027-C
F2G087-F
F00065-D
F1W049-G
F1W051-E
F1W062-K
F2J003-F
F0J069-B
F3K043-G
F2P073-H
F1W089-H
F3K074-G
F2F073-A
F1X017-K
F1X023-E
F1X029-F
F2L088-F

Pegasus Medical Centre

Peninsula Medical Centre (Auckland)
Peninsula Medical Centre (Wellington)

Picton Medical Centre
Pihanga Health

Piki Te Ora (Union and Community Healtt

Ponsonby Doctors

Ponsonby Medical Centre
Poutiri Wellness Centre
ProMed Doctors

Pukekohe Family Doctors
Queen Street Medical

Queen Street Surgery
Queens Park General Practice Ltd
Raglan Medical

Rakaia Medical Centre
Ranolf Medical Centre
Raumanga Medical Centre
Raumati Road Surgery
Redicare Family Practice
Redwood Clinic

Reefton Health Medical Centre
Renwick Medical Centre
Riccarton Medical Practice
Richmond Health Centre
Rolleston Central Health
Rolleston Medical Centre
Ropata Health

Roselands Doctors

Roslyn Health Centre

Royal Heights Medical Centre

21/09/2026
24/08/2026
11/12/2027
27/03/2027
19/08/2027
19/08/2027

8/10/2027
29/05/2028
27103/2027
11/10/2026
22/10/2028
21/07/2027
30/05/2027
19/12/2027

7/03/2026
31/01/2027
19/04/2026
29/03/2026

8/05/2026

1/12/2025

1/12/2025
31/01/2027
21/12/2026
17/01/2026
24/08/2026
24/11/2028
18/12/2028

1/10/2026
12/12/2025
21/09/2026
31/07/2028



F2M062-D
FOP015-D
F2M042-J
F3L872-G
F1Q088-J
F2H000-F
F3N127-F
F2R017-H
F2R014-B
F06054-G
F2R016-F
F2R015-D
F37086-K
F2H020-A
F00066-F
F2P080-E
F2P081-G
F1L016-H
FOK063-F
F2A007-G
F2Q062-H
F2A018-A
F2L089-H
FOU052-B
F2A027-B
F2K092-C
F3M912-)
F00024-A
F2A038-G
F01075-A
F2Q057-D

Rust Ave Medical Centre

Seddon Medical

Selwyn Village Healthcare

Silverstream Medical Centre

Snells Beach Medical Centre (Coast to Ci
South City Health Ltd

South Taranaki Rural Health General Prac
South Westland Area Practice - Haast Cli
South Westland Area Practice - Hari Hari
South Westland Area Practice - Whataroe
South Westland Area Practice-Fox Glacie
South Westland Area Practice-Franz Jose
Southpoint Family Doctors

Springlands Health

StJohns Medical Centre

St Lukes Health Centre

Stoke Medical

Strandon Health Ltd

Stratford Medical Centre

Student Health Service Victoria Universit
Student Health Services University of Ota
Sunset Road Family Doctors

Swanson Medical Centre

Sydney Street Health Centre

Tahunanui Medical Centre

Taihape Health Limited

Tamahere Medical Centre

Tamaki Family Health Centre

Tamatea Medical Centre

Taradale Medical Centre

Tarahaoa Health Ltd

10/07/2028
9/10/2028
1/12/2025

29/03/2026
4/12/2028
1/12/2025
1/04/2027
1/10/2028
1/10/2028

24/06/2028
1/10/2028
1/10/2028

27/03/2027

29/04/2028
8/05/2026

21/12/2026
1/12/2025

12/09/2026

30/06/2027

21/12/2026

15/07/2027

20/07/2026

19/04/2026

23/10/2026

26/07/2026

23/10/2026

30/01/2026

10/10/2028
8/05/2026

30/01/2026

30/01/2026



F2N028-)
F2M051-K
F2K059-E
F02019-G
F2A064-H
F2P007-F
F2J023-A
F00059-J
F2T023-B
F2K084-D
F3K608-G
F00051-D
F1M016-B
F3M834-D
F2Y070-C
g436757
FOS076-F
FOR083-)
F00058-G
F2P032-E
F2M021-A
F3P400-C
F00064-B
F2L080-A
F01025-H
F00062-J
F2J004-H
F2M023-E
F1E060-C
F00088-E
F2B096-D

Tarawera Medical Centre
Taupo Health Centre

Tauranga Moana City Clinic

Te Atatu South Medical Centre
Te Kuiti Medical Centre

Te Mata Peak Practice

Te Ngae Medical Centre

Te Nikau Health Centre

Te Papanui Whare Haumanu

Te Puke Medical Centre

Te Rengarenga Medical Clinic
Te Wairoa Medical Centre

Te Whanau a Apanui Community Health (
Tend Kingsland Medical Centre
Tend Symonds St Medical Centre
Test Organisation October 2024
The Doctors - Greenmeadows
The Doctors Ahuriri

The Doctors Bayfair

The Doctors Christchurch South
The Doctors Drury

The Doctors Greenlane

The Doctors Hastings

The Doctors Huapai

The Doctors Middlemore

The Doctors Napier

The Doctors New Lynn

The Doctors Papakura

The Doctors Papamoa

The Doctors Ti Rakau

The Doctors Waimauku

8/05/2026
23/11/2026
23/11/2026

8/10/2026

1/08/2026
17/01/2027

1/12/2025
17/01/2027
31/07/2028
19/04/2026

1/12/2025
18/04/2026

5/09/2028
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
13/07/2028
29/03/2026
29/03/2026

8/05/2026
29/05/2028

1/09/2027
18/12/2027
11/12/2027
11/01/2029
14/07/2027
29/03/2026
18/12/2027
21/12/2026

8/05/2026
17/01/2027
31/07/2028



F2H030-D
F18097-H
F2J082-F
F2E032-D
F3M883-F
F1M027-G
F02079-C
F2E009-J
F01044-A
F2M019-C
F2P038-F
F2R035-K
F2H033-K
F00017-D
FOU049-B
F01067-B
F2L010-B
F2B053-H
F3P037-K
FOK034-K
F01002-G
F2M095-H
F3K785-G
F2T080-C
FO0055-A
F2J030-J
F3K812-F
F2H050-K
F2P082-)
F2P014-C
F3Q085-D

The Fono - West

The Fono South

The Hastings Health Centre Limited
The Lake Clinic Epsom

The Lakes Clinic

The Palms Medical Centre

The University of Auckland Health and Cc

Three Kings Accident and Medical Clinic
Three Rivers Medical

Tiakina Te Ora Medical Practice
Tima Health

Toi Toi Medical

Tokoroa Family Health

Tokoroa Medical Centre

Totara Health Flaxmere

Totara Health Hastings

Travis Medical Centre

Tuakau Health Centre

Tui Medical Borman Road

Tui Medical Central

Tui Medical Davies Corner

Tui Medical Huntly

Tui Medical Parkwood

Tui Medical Rototuna

Tui Medical Te Rapa

Turuki Health Care

Turuki Healthcare - Panmure
Twizel Medical Centre

University of Canterbury Health Centre
Upper Hutt Health Centre Limited
Veca Medical Health Centre

31/07/2028

3/11/2028
17/01/2026
29/03/2026
24/08/2026

5/12/2026
23/10/2026
18/09/2027

8/05/2026

3/06/2028
19/06/2026
24/07/2028

1/12/2025
21/12/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026

9/04/2028
23/05/2026
28/09/2028
28/09/2028
28/09/2028
28/09/2028
28/09/2028
28/09/2028
28/09/2028
31/07/2028
31/07/2028

8/05/2026
12/03/2028
25/10/2026
31/01/2027



FOR015-C
F2B081-B
F2D087-B
F2P096-)
F2B093-J
F2M055-G
F37017-B
F2C015-E
F2G091-H
F2E082-H
F2M036-C
F2P046-E
F3S147-K
F2M048-K
F2Q003-C
F01034-J
F3N128-H
F02049-E
F2C057-K
F2M038-G
F2E005-A
F1T062-F
F2E004-K
F2)044-)
F05027-K
F2Q006-)

Victoria Medical

Vivian Medical Centre
Waahi Medical

Waihopai Health Services
Waikanae Health
Waimairi Road Medical Centre
Waiuku Health Centre
Waiwhetu Medical Centre
Wakefield Health Centre
Wanaka Medical
Warkworth Medical Centre
WeCare Health

West Auckland Medical and Surgical Cen

Westend Medical

Westland Medical Centre
Westview Medical Centre
Weymouth Medical Centre
Whangamata Medical Services
Whangaparaoa Medical Centre
White Cross Greers

White Cross Lunn Ave

White Cross New Brighton
White Cross New Lynn

Willow Medical Centre

Winton Medical Services Limited
Woodham Road Medical

19/06/2026
29/03/2026
1/12/2025
30/01/2026
30/05/2027
15/12/2028
31/01/2027
6/04/2028
10/07/2028
1/06/2026
16/10/2027
1/12/2025
18/12/2027
1/12/2025
10/03/2027
18/04/2026
3/04/2026
7/03/2026
10/10/2028
17/01/2027
3/04/2026
28/05/2026
28/11/2026
1/12/2025
12/01/2028
10/11/2027



